Absolute abundance (foraminifera gram'1)

Relative abundance (%)

Porcelaneous foraminifera

Absolute abundance

N
o
o

1501

100 1

(&)
o

o

T

Saturation

Relative abundance

1001

751

50

25

* *

Norte Mini Par'gos Lellja Gor'gos

Site

Hyaline foraminifera

200+

150

100

501

Lk

1001

751

%

*k

Norte

Mini Par'gos Lellja Gor'gos
Site

Agglutinated foraminifera

200+

150

100

501

1001

751

501

251

Norte  Mini Par'gos Lellja Gor'gos
Site



